in the shopping / bidding for the

CERTIFICATE OF ACCEPTANCE OF PRICES IN THE REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

BIDS & AWARDS COMMITTEE

CITY GOVERNMENT OF CALAPAN

We the undersigned members of the Committee on Award, after careful deliberation on several prices quoted

Meals and Snacks for CCC 16th Founding . as can be seen in the herein attached

abstract of prices, hereby unanimously decide to accept the bids itemized there under for being the lowest calculated
responsive bid to the government and awarding the same to the respective bidders.

The Items Awarded to:

WENG AND ERWIN FASTFOOD EXPRESS

PHILGEPS Reg. No. 2019-202654

QTY.

UNIT OF
ISSUE

ITEM & DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

6

6

10

10

10

pax

pax

pax

pax

pax

pax

pax

pax

Greener Horizons: CCC 16th
Founding Anniversary

March 8- Theme Making Contest
AM Snacks - Judges, Statistician
Spaghetti with lumpia, and juice

March 8 - FB Frame Design
AM Snacks - Judges, Statistician
Carbonara with bread, and juice

March 8 - Film Making Contest
PM Snacks - Judges, Statistician
Pancit canton with puto, and juice

March 8 - Little Green City Ambassador and Ambassadress
AM Snacks - Judges, Statistician

Tuna Pesto with bread, and juice

Lunch - Judges, Statistician

Afritada with rice and capsicum, and fruit shake

March 8 - Debate Tournament

AM Snacks - Judges, Committees

Alio Oglio with garlic bread, and juice

Lunch - Judges, Committees

Double-smoked Salmon with Horseradish cream, rice and lemon watg
PM Snacks - Judges, committees

Suman, puto, and Bibingka, with buko juice

SUB-TOTAL 1

98.00

98.00

98.00

98.00

198.00

98.00

198.00

98.00

588.00

1,188.00

980.00

1,880.00

980.00

7,284.00

Dr. FEBY DAR C. MANGLICMOT
City Veterinarian
BAC Vice - Chairperson

Ehgineer Il
BAC Member

EOF, we hereby affix our signatures this__MAR

DULCE ORE. LAO
Plannirg Officer Il
BAC Member

RONALD F. CANTOS, DPA

College Administrator

End User




